Leviton Load Center
Thermal Magnetic Branch Circuit Breakers
APPLICATION
The most advanced circuit breakers on the market are also
the fastest to install. Only Leviton circuit breakers feature
an all plug on design, so you can wire the entire panel at
rough-in, without a single circuit breaker present. Intuitive
diagnostics such as LEDs on electronic circuit breakers

UL 943 (GFCI), where applicable
UL 1699 (AFCI), where applicable
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Amp Rating 1-Pole 2-Pole
15 LB115-T LB215-T
20 LB120-T LB220-T
25 LB125-T LB225-T
30 LB130-T LB230-T
35 - LB235-T
40 - LB240-T
45 - LB245-T
50 - LB250-T
60 - LB260-T
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-AFT
20 LB120-AFT
Standard AFCI
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-DFT
20 LB120-DFT
AFCI/GFCI - Dual Function
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-GFT
20 LB120-GFT
25 LB125-GFT
30 LB130-GFT
GFCI - 5 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Personnel
Amp Rating 1-Pole
15 LB115-EPT
20 LB120-EPT
25 LB125-EPT
30 LB130-EPT
GFPE - 30 mA Ground-Fault
Protection of Equipment
3.9" 3.9"